,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	22/03/2003 ASS. REC. BY:	REF: CS/C7119009	1526/ Rl9d3n	2 Special Instruction:
nusmin	Surveyor : Rusu	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)	
114	From (Person): Ong thin	kiat of C	1	Date/Time: 15.5.19 11.340.m
	Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	- Processor and the second sec
	OD TP / WS / TP RES / (To Inspect Wehicle No:	DD RESIEVAINVIMVIC	S Ins	ured: GBC 43007 Tel: 97684247
	at Workshop m/s Auto			Tel: 97684247
	of MO / Bulkit Batok	(ristant # 0)-40	*	
	Policy No: DMCVSN 190		Claim No: SNN	1190202160002
	Sum Insured:		Excess:	
	Make of Veh:(Client's Record)			D.O.A. 13.5.2019
	CA / REV / REP. / RE Date/Time: 15.5.19		Louis	H.O.D. Endorsement:
		(\checkmark) Estimate		
		out - x		
	10/6/19@275/m C	onfinned with Lou (9037.40, 57%)	is 14 \$ 6751	o, to days by anail.

.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Su	bmitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	15 May 2019			15 May 2019 11:34 Assign				New Ass Cancel	case Case
	Main		Ref	erence	Clai	m Details	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Cre	ated by in	surer]
Insured:			ABS LE	ASING SERVICE	S PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201819	528D		
Main Clair	nant:		SUNRI	CH CAR LEASING	Co. Reg.	No.: 53370662M			
Vehicle Reg. No.: SLJ7502C Date of Loss:		[28	13/05/2019 17:00 - :59 [28 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]						
Claim Typ	e:		TP / S	NM19D202160	C02 Po	DMCVSN19173019000 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 18/04/2019 17/04/2020)	
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	12	GBC43	GBC4300T		Policy No. (Claimant):		848919-01	(CLASSIC)
a construction	agrittor (arraw co)		10000		Excess: S\$0.00		Note that the second second		
Repairer:			Bukit B	atok - Tel: 976842	247	IQ) No.1 Bukit Batok			
Handling	Insurer:		China '	Taiping Insuranc	e (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: 6389 6111	[Handled by	y Ong Chin Kiat
Claimant'	s Insurer:					ve Ltd (HQ) - Tel:			
Adjuster:			LKK AL	ito Consultants I	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561	Final Rpt due	27/05/20	119]
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured):	MUHAM	IMAD SALMAN BIN	ABDUL GHAN	II (23 / Male) , NRIG	L: 59617119F Em	iaii:	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED					View Al	Com	npose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.							
В									
Contract Commencer Contract Co	OCIATED TAS	KS				View All Search	Tasks Cre	ate New Tas	k Complete

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 10 June 2019 2:25 PM

To:

Louis Ong; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

RE: Finalize for vehicle SLJ7502C lumpsum \$6,750/- with 10 repair days

Dear Louis,

WITOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm Lump Sum \$6,750.00 and 10 repair days.

Kindly send the relevant documents to China Taiping Insurance company.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Louis Ong <louisongautowheels@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, 31 May 2019 4:59 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Finalize for vehicle SLJ7502C lumpsum \$6,750/- with 10 repair days

Hi Rasul,

The above attachment is the finalize and after paint photo.

Can help to finalize for vehicle SLJ7502C lumpsum \$6,750/- with 10 repair days.

No Supplementary items.

Thanks

Auto Wheels Motorworks PTE LTD Louis Ong 91928963 MVA119062520 / VAC - BURIT BIRDA ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/05/2019 12:36 SUBMITTED BY: LYNDA NG AH HIANG

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

LOS TOPACIONES DE LA COMPONICIONA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/05/2019 12:36
Date Of Accident	13/05/2019 17:50
Exact Location Of Accident	KALLANG PAYA LEBAR EXPRESSWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
The complete and the second se		INCOME NOT COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARKET.

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ7502C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SUNRICH CAR LEASING

Co Reg No Email Address 53370662M NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97577604

OFFICE-97577604

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

WISH

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5094848919-01(CLASSIC)

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

MUSTAFFA BIN VAPUMARICAN

NRIC No Date Of Birth S1657654I

04/03/1964 Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

29/12/1995

Driving Experience

23 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97577604

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 14

Address

BLK 172A EDGEDALE PLAINS #13-400

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - RENTAL

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BT BATOK NPC

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER, POLICE REPORT NO. T/20190514/2053

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC4300T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

DRIVER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ7502C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's S Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NAC BUKII BATOK (VAC)

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

KPE TUNNEL TOWARDS TPE SLT GISC 7502C H300T

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Ve hich	R NO GBC H300T hit me
Lynn	believed while I was obviving
aldng	KPE TUNNER + O words TIPE
9	
10-4-5-7-11-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	
- 60 may - 30 d 130 may	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 1 of 3 Report No. T/20190514/2053

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 14/05/2019 12:23		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 71	
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars	TREET BEST 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	The second secon
Name of	Informant:	PUMARICAN	Address: APT BLK 172A EDGED 821172	DALE PLAINS #13-400 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1657654I		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97577604		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 55 04/03/1964		Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
	Occupation: GRAB DRIVER		Driving Licence Informa Class: 2B,2A,3	ation: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/05/2019 17:50	Type of Location Expressway	
	AYA LEBAR EXPRE			Road Speed Limit:	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry			
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Head	i To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBC4300T	Van	THE COLUMN THE PROPERTY			Slightly Damaged	0
SLJ7502C	Car	TOYOTA	wish	Grey	Seriously Damaged	1.00

Details of Person Involved	Commence of the same of the sa
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





T/20190514/2053

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190514/2053

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

The same of the sa	and the second	AAL DIAL AD	DIT	ID No.		S9517119F
Name	MUHAMMAD SULMAN BIN ABDUL GHANE					
Related Vehicle	GBC4300T (Van)			Contact No.		90667304
Hospital/Clinic	NIL.		Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	eatment NIL			Date Discharge NIL		
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	
Driver	Side of the second second	Live Conta	以父母专行的 原则	建筑的新生活	TO POST	kellster var der 1991 de 1994
Name	MUSTAFFA BIN VA	PUMARIC	AN	ID No	*	S1657654I
Related Vehicle	SLJ7502C (Car)		Contact No.		97577604	
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENEI LTD.	PITAL PTE.	Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	13/05/2019		Date Dis	charge	-	5/2019
No. of Days gran	Degree	of Injury	Sligh	it		

On 13/05/2019 at about 1750hrs, I was driving my car bearing the registration number SLJ7502C along KPE towards TPE. I was travelling on very left lane and intend to make an exit at Tampines exit at 150m ahead. As nearing to the exit, all of a sudden, a van bearing the registration number GBC4300T collided against the rear of my car. Both of us stopped and alighted at the road shoulder assessing each other damages. While we were assessing the damages, shortly after, one LTA officer arrived at scene and advised us to shift our vehicle to a safer location since no one sustains any injuries. We agreed, hence drove off and parked along Greenwich Drive which was nearby to the accident location. We exchanged particulars and thereafter left, no assault or dispute took place. Subsequently, I started to feel aching around my back shoulder. I went to consult doctor at Sengkang General Hospital and was given 3 days' medical leave due to the strain sustain.

Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190514/2053

Tel No: 1800-6659999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Succession of the succession o
Date/Time: 14/05/2019 12:23
Classification Of Case:

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #02-40

WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE

DATE:

13/05/2019

VEHICLE NO:

S∐7502C

MODEL:

TOYOTA WISH

YEAR:

2016

ACCIDENT DATE:

13/05/2019

CLAIM ADVISOR:

LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

ESTIMATE

DESCRIPTION	Q	TY	LIS	ST PRICE
PARTS	/		1000	
REAR WINDSCRE	EN Pas	1	\$	1,342.10
TAILGATE 64/		1	\$	1,556.10
TAILGATE DAMP	ER Xx	2	\$	488.90
	CHROME MOULDING 🔑 🗸	1	\$	497.60
TAILGATE LOCK		1	\$	355.70
TAILGATE LAMP	cha/	2	\$	898.40
TAILGATE UPPER		2	\$	786.40
TAILGATE INNER	TRIM BOARD ? XX	1	\$	568.20 X
TAILLAMP INNER	R TRIM BOARD HANDLE ? KNC	1	\$	155.60 \times
COVER				
REAR NUMBER F	PLATE LAMP ? AN	2	\$	288.40 ×
REAR EMBLEM	Nec /	1	\$	67.50
TAILGATE WIPER	RARM Cut	1	\$	101.20
# . U	MACTOR . / S	1	\$	342.50
TAILLAMP - LH	- CRAC/RH-? XXXX	2	\$ 517	30 1,024.60
TAILLAMP SEAL	LH-nee/RH-7.xxm	2	\$ 52	104.20
TAILLAMP PANE	LXon	2	\$	484.60
REAR BUMPER		1	\$	968.40
REAR BUMPER		10	\$	30.00
REAR BUMPER I		7 pm	\$	122.60 ×
REAR BUMPER I	기를 받는 것이 없는 것이다. 그는 사람들이 보고 있는 것이다. 그렇게 되었다. 그리는 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들이 되었다. 그리는 사람들이 되었다면 보다 되었다. 그리는 사람들이 되었다면 보다 되었다면 보다 되었다. 그리는 사람들이 되었다면 보다 되	2	\$	199.60

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #02-40

WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064

WCEGA FINZA SINGAP ONE DOGGO			
ATTN: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE	DATE:		13/05/2019
ATTN: CHINA TAIL INC INCCIDENCE	VEHICLE NO:		S⊔7502C
	MODEL:		TOYOTA WISH
	YEAR:		2016
	ACCIDENT DATE:		13/05/2019
FETINANTE	CLAIM ADVISOR:	LO	UIS (91928963)
ESTIMATE	EMAIL: louisongautov	vheels@	@yahoo.com
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR X 784	2	\$	388.60
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	2	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	88.60
END PANEL 64	1	\$	678.30
SPARE TYRE PANEL Repair	1	\$	768.30
END PANEL TOP GARNISH ? DE	1	\$	244.50
REAR WEATHER STRIP *	1	\$	245.30
SPARE TYRE BOARD ? +	1	\$	435.10 X
REAR SMART SENSOR	1	\$	399.30
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM ?	2	\$	992.60×
REAR FENDER	2		REPAIR
	TOTAL:	\$	14,623.20
	DISCOUNT 25%:	\$	3,655.80
		\$	10,967.40
S/NET		PRI	CE
TAILGATE WIPER BLADE and	1	\$	15 30.00
REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	38 50.00
REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	60 80.00
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ \$ \$	6- 80.00
t district to the result (Title Profession and No. 1885) in the Profession (#10		\$	240.00

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #02-40

WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE

DATE: VEHICLE NO: 13/05/2019

SU7502C

MODEL:

TOYOTA WISH

H 900 100 WEAR:

2016

ACCIDENT DATE:

13/05/2019

CLAIM ADVISOR:

LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

ESTIMATE

LABOUR	PRICE	1 1000
LABOUR FOR FACILITATE REPAIR 15/05/19 @1645	\$	1,800.00 (000
TO DECDRAY TAILGATE	\$	300.00 200
TO RESPRAY FARE BUMPER TO RESPRAY END PANEL TO RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL Resurve after repair	\$	300.00 200
TO RESPRAY END PANEL	\$	300.00 200
TO RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL	\$	300.00 200
TO RESPRAY RH REAR FENDER	\$	300.00×11
TO RESPRAY LH REAR FENDER	\$	300.00 200
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING	\$	50.00 30
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR TRIM FOR FACILITATE REPAIR	\$	200:00 80
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	\$	100.0060
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE CONPONENT FOR FACILITATE	\$	200.00 80
REPAIR		
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	\$	150.00 120
TO VACCUM AND CLEAN FRAGMENT GLASS	\$	100.00 🕊 20
SUNDARIES NEC	\$	80.00 20
RUST PROOFING	\$	100.00 60
TOTAL:	\$	4,580.00

Acknowledged by Repairer

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company · Supr amentary flam(s) must be resurrelyed and

- ppo vjedaj modilication(s) is silowed
- elsed "epidujer9 thereby" is no a service they brid " ... notionalitino at roojour ana second study .

 - Aprinses flying (should pedewep Agidsip of ... Employed Velich Lad moded Venous of .

TOTAL: \$

7% GST: \$

- . To resurvey before! Spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

15,787.40

1,105.12 16,892.52

- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary Item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to linal approval from Insurance Company

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #02-40

WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064

ESTIMATE

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE

DATE:

13/05/2019

VEHICLE NO:

SU7502C

MODEL:

TOYOTA WISH

YEAR:

ACCIDENT DATE:

13/05/2019

CLAIM ADVISOR:

LOUIS (91928963)

EMAIL: louisongautowheels@yahoo.com

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST	PRICE	
REAR WINDSCREEN	1	\$ -	1,342.10	
TAILGATE 64/	1	\$ -	1,556.10	
TAILGATE DAMPER ★	2	\$.	× 488.90	
TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOU!	DING CA 1	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	497.60	
TAILGATE LOCK 2	1	\$.	355.70	
TAILGATE LAMP (A)	2	\$.	898.40	
TAILGATE UPPER TRIM	2	\$	× 786.40	
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 7	1	\$	× 568.20	
TAILLAMP INNER TRIM BOARD H	ANDLE 7 1	\$	× 155.60	
COVER REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP ?	2	\$	× 288.40	
REAR EMBLEM Nec -	1	\$ -	- 67.50	
TAILGATE WIPER ARM	1	\$ -	- 101.20	
TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR X	1		× 342.50	
TALLAND - 14-CRA-/RH-:	_ 2	\$ /	1.024.60	215.30
TAILLAMP SEAL LH-NEL-/PH-	·. 2	\$ -	104.20	27.10
TAILLAMP PANEL X	2	\$	× 484.60	
REAR BUMPER DE	1	\$.	968.40	
	2 (10	\$	- 30.00	
REAR BUMPER CLIPS AMERICAN REAR BUMPER RETAINER AND REAR BUMPER BRACKET AND	LH-1/RH-X XIPE	\$ \$ \$ \$	× 122.60	
REAR BUMPER BRACKET A	2	\$	199.60	2010 Sec. 2010 S
				6,581

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #02-40

WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE	DATE:		13/05/2019	
ATTN: CHINA TAIFING INSCRANCE	VEHICLE NO:		S∐7502C	
	MODEL:		TOYOTA WISH	
	YEAR:		2016	
	ACCIDENT DATE:		13/05/2019	
CCTU CATE	CLAIM ADVISOR:		OUIS (91928963)	
ESTIMATE	EMAIL: louisongautow	/heels	@yahoo.com	
A STATE OF THE STA	2	\$	X 388.60	
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR		\$	× 88.60	
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER X	2	\$	678.30	
END PANEL 61	1	Ś	× 768.30	
SPARE TYRE PANEL Repair crack	1	\$	/ 244.50	*
END PANEL TOP GARNISH .	1	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	245.30	
REAR WEATHER STRIP	1	\$	× 435.10	1912 75
SPARE TYRE BOARD :	1	\$	× 399.30	1,168.10
REAR SMART SENSOR X 7 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM 7	2	\$	× 992.60	
REAR FENDER	2		REPAIR	
REALIZABLE			14,623.20	7,749.10
	TOTAL:	32	3,655.80	
	DISCOUNT 25%:			
		\$	10,967.40	5,811.83
S/NET		PR	ICE	
TAILGATE WIPER BLADE and	1	\$	15 30.00	
REAR NUMBER PLATE SUA	1	\$	38 50.00	
REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	60 80.00	
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1		6. 80.00	- (170)
ment tritted attacks		\$	240.00	(140)

MOTORWORKS PTE LTD

NO 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT MD2-40

WCEGA PLAZA SINGAPORE 658064

ATTN: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE	DATE: 13/05/2019
(Kasu	VEHICLE NO: SIJ7502C
Programme Control of the Control of	MODEL: TOYOTA WISH
1 Hp c	00 /80 (YEAR: 2016
T.	ACCIDENT DATE: 13/05/2019
ESTIMATE 10	CLAIM ADVISOR: LOUIS (91928963)
LUTTIVIALE	EMAIL: iouisongautowheels@yahoo.com

TO RESPRAY EAR BUMPER TO RESPRAY END PANEL RESWUY after	5	308:00 200	
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER TO RESPRAY END PANEL TO RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL TO RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL	s	· 300.002cm	
TO RESPRAY RH REAR FENDER	Ś	300.00×	
TO RESPRAY LH REAR FENDER	\$	300.00 200	
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING	\$	50.00 30	
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR TRIM FOR FACILITATE REPAIR	\$	200:00 80	
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	\$	100.0060	
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE CONPONENT FOR FACILITATE	\$	200.00 80	
REPAIR		•	
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	\$	150.00 120	
TO VACCUM AND CLEAN FRAGMENT GLASS	\$	100.00 7 20	
SUNDARIES	\$	80.00 20	
RUST PROOFING	\$	100.00 60	2,470
TOTA	L: \$	4,580.00	11.5

15,787.40 8,451.83 1,105.12 16,892.52 \langle 5:6,750/s TOTAL: \$ 7% GST: \$ LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

PURCECORE 150" TO 170" STY ### SAPE TO STATE TO SERVED DESIGNATION OF STREET #### SAPE TO STATE TO SERVED DE CONTRACT #### SAPE TO STATE TO
#14 = 0.0 store of the second
Succession and large (element of particular and par
10 + 100 cm c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c
Page 2 of the second of the se
20 07 ± 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2012 - 110 - 120
Section in the section of the PIST of the
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A STANDARD TO STANDARD STANDAR
हिन्न हरा जा का अल्डिकार असे
the said of the sa

the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before spray partning

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary Item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19008586/R1QD3N2

2ZR1863160

60187 km

Date:

14/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

SLJ7502C

Claimant Vehicle No:

13/05/2019

Policy No:

DMCVSN19173019000 GBC4300T

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of

Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D202160C02

JTDGG20W70J006155

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLJ7502C

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A) 23/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Gold

Colour:

Reg. Date:

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

1798 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195/65R15 Double Star 6 mm

Double Star 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Rear Right Side:

195/65R15

Double Star 6 mm Double Star 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff % 46.83
Parts		11,287.40	6,001.82	5,285.58	40.03
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,500.00	2,450.00	2,050.00	45.56
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		40.40
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,787.40	8,451.82	7,335.58	46.46
Appro	ved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,750.00		
	(S\$)	15,787.40	6,750.00	9,037.40	57.24
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,105.12	472.50	632.62	57.24
	Nett Amount (S\$)	16,892.52	7,222.50	9,670.02	57.24

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/05/2019

Date Inspected:

15/05/2019 Inspected At:

Auto Wheels Motorworks Pte Ltd (HQ) No.1 Bukit Batok Crescent, #02-40

WCEGA PLAZA Singapore 658064

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

ce	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Jun 2019)
: MRM-SG	
M1-MPV	TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SLJ7502C)
These estimat numbers with	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
	MRM-SG M1-MPV Repairer's (Unsubmitted, These estimat

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition F	tepairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN	Broken	1,342.10 FL *	
2	1		*TAILGATE	Bent	1,556.10 FL *	
3	2		*TAILGATE DAMPER	Serviceable	488.90 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Cracked	497.60 FL	*497.60 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Jammed	355.70 FL	*355.70 FL
6	2		*TAILGATE LAMP	Cracked	898.40 FL	*898.40 FL
7	2		*TAILGATE UPPER TRIM	Serviceable	786.40 FL	*-FL
8	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	568.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD HANDLE COVER	Serviceable	155.60 FL	*-FL
10	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Serviceable	288.40 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR EMBLEM	Necessary	67.50 FL	*67.50 FL
12	1		*TAILGATE WIPER ARM	Cut	101.20 FL	*101.20 FL
13	1		*TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	Serviceable	342.50 FL	*- FL
14	1		*TAILLAMP	N/s Cracked/O/s Serviceable	1,024.60 FL	*512.30 FL
15	1		*TAILLAMP SEAL	N/s Necessary/O/s Serviceable	104.20 FL	*52.10 FL
16	2		*TAILLAMP PANEL	Serviceable	484.60 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	968.40 FL	*968.40 FL
18	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
19	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Serviceable	122.60 FL	*-FL
20	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Necessary	199.60 FL	*199.60 FL
21	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Serviceable	388.60 FL	*-FL
22	2		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Serviceable	88.60 FL	*-FL
23	1		*END PANEL	Bent	678.30 FL	*678.30 FL
24	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	768.30 FL	*-FL
25	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	244.50 FL	*244.50 FL
26	1		*REAR WEATHER STRIP	Necessary	245.30 FL	*245.30 FL
27	1		*SPARE TYRE BOARD	Serviceable	435.10 FL	*- FL
28	1		*REAR SMART SENSOR	Serviceable	399.30 FL	*- FL
29	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Serviceable	992.60 FL	
30	2		*REAR FENDER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
31	1		*TAILGATE WIPER BLADE	Cut	30.00 FS	
32	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Scratched	50.00 FS	*35.00 FS
			*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
33	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
34 35	1		*SUNDARIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*20.00 FS
F=F	ranchis	e part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	44 042 20	7,939.10
			- List Item Discount of	on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)		1,937.28
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,287.40	6,001.82

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		